
Servicepistool Licht en Zwaar 9 en 10 maart 2024
open wedstrijd S.S.V.Dedemsvaart

Persoonlijk

Sep Licht  Sen  H Klasse

* 1 180686 Smit, A.j. 6005 Schietteam KL 58 53 58 52 221
* 2 44536 Westerdijk, J 4170 MSV Scramble 58 51 58 50 217
* 3 180010 Leeuwen van, D.W 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 58 53 59 40 210

4 204040 Haverhoek, A 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 60 48 56 44 208
5 168339 Arends, D.R. 6120 SV Wilhelm Tell - Putten 56 35 57 48 196
6 210233 Linde van der, P.J 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 53 36 50 27 166
7 201519 Shevarts, J M 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 55 25 51 27 158
8 202004 Mulder, R 4050 SV de Vrijheid 40 0 46 12 98

Sep Licht  Sen  A Klasse

* 1 78706 Bakker, H.F. 6120 SV Wilhelm Tell - Putten 56 52 60 54 222
2 184861 Nijdam, S. 4100 SV Beilen 58 47 54 48 207
3 183515 Pielage, J D 4050 SV de Vrijheid 54 46 56 48 204
4 117880 Bakker, Hw 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 52 44 57 43 196
5 170639 Mulder, D.P.D 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 56 49 60 23 188

Sep Licht  Sen  B Klasse

* 1 194393 Braker, P.P. 4050 SV de Vrijheid 55 45 57 43 200
2 202005 Kolk van der, N H 4050 SV de Vrijheid 53 6 53 29 141

Sep Licht  Sen  C Klasse

* 1 161029 Gouweleeuw, R. 1715 SV Euroarms 57 49 56 41 203
2 183695 van Domburg, V.m 2570 S.V. Robin Hood 53 13 55 25 146
3 194957 van Harten, E 2570 S.V. Robin Hood 33 0 40 0 73

Sep Licht  Vet H Klasse

* 1 69516 Guichelaar, C.J. 1030 SV T Fort 55 49 56 49 209
2 50117 Strieper, G.J. 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 58 46 56 47 207
3 46519 Hooft, R 4050 SV de Vrijheid 54 33 58 38 183

Sep Licht  Vet A Klasse

* 1 117520 de Munter, A. D 4100 SV Beilen 57 48 58 52 215
2 45983 Oudenampsen, G H 3400 SV Flevoschutters 57 39 58 42 196
3 38389 Hiemstra, K 4030 Sv de vrijheid 56 46 56 38 196

Sep Licht  Vet B Klasse



* 1 170072 van Hees, C.L.J 2570 S.V. Robin Hood 56 36 57 41 190
2 165092 ten Brink, A.H. 5300 SDVV Almelo 47 12 55 30 144

Sep Licht  Vet C Klasse

* 1 173754 Lamers, N.J.C. 1715 SV Euroarms 51 6 49 14 120

Sep Zwaar  Sen H Klasse

* 1 180686 Smit, A.j. 6005 Schietteam KL 60 56 60 56 232
* 2 175708 ter Haar, A 5530 SV Willem Tell 60 53 60 56 229
* 3 170502 Veurink, J. 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 60 54 60 55 229

4 78706 Bakker, H.F. 6120 SV Wilhelm Tell - Putten 60 56 60 53 229
5 135745 Kamphuis, I. 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 59 53 60 56 228
6 178735 Spa, N 4300 SV ''t Veen 60 57 60 51 228
7 189340 Luten, J 4100 SV Beilen 58 54 60 55 227
8 187839 Vosmer, R.a 5150 sv vriezenveen 60 53 60 54 227
9 116030 Schrikkema, M 4320 SV Holtschutters 59 52 60 53 224

10 170639 Mulder, D.P.D 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 58 51 60 53 222
11 188659 Vermeulen, M 6410 SV De Treffers Lelystad 60 54 56 52 222
12 117880 Bakker, Hw 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 57 52 60 51 220
13 170501 Pool, H.J. 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 56 51 59 53 219
14 180010 Leeuwen van, D.W 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 57 44 60 56 217
15 135746 Hoogeveen, J.C. 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 58 48 58 52 216
16 44536 Westerdijk, J 4170 MSV Scramble 60 49 58 49 216
17 160167 Kelder, C 5530 SV Willem Tell 58 49 58 46 211
18 197618 Kaspers, B 4300 SV ''t Veen 56 45 57 52 210
19 199603 van Zanden, D 3030 SV BAARN & OMSTREKEN 55 45 59 50 209
20 168339 Arends, D.R. 6120 SV Wilhelm Tell - Putten 56 46 58 49 209
21 184861 Nijdam, S. 4100 SV Beilen 57 36 60 53 206
22 208064 Folders, H W 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 56 42 60 48 206
23 151662 Farci, F 4100 SV Beilen 54 35 59 51 199
24 194957 van Harten, E 2570 S.V. Robin Hood 55 35 53 28 171
25 210233 Linde van der, P.J 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 54 19 51 37 161

Sep Zwaar  Sen A Klasse

* 1 166477 van den Berg, P 4050 SV de Vrijheid 60 55 60 57 232
* 2 194620 Zandhuis, E 6060 SV de Burgerwacht 60 53 59 52 224

3 186459 Schepenaar, J.E. 4370 SV Eems-Dollars 58 49 59 52 218
4 183515 Pielage, J D 4050 SV de Vrijheid 59 44 59 51 213
5 161029 Gouweleeuw, R. 1715 SV Euroarms 58 43 60 40 201
6 185360 Tiethoff, D.V 4100 SV Beilen 58 31 56 52 197
7 194393 Braker, P.P. 4050 SV de Vrijheid 57 48 57 30 192
8 195915 Hoen, G.S.J 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 49 26 55 39 169

Sep Zwaar  Sen B Klasse

* 1 198956 Altena, H.J. 5530 SV Willem Tell 56 40 58 51 205
2 197319 Kok, H.a 6380 SV Berkenhorst 56 39 58 50 203



Sep Zwaar  Sen C Klasse

* 1 183695 van Domburg, V.m 2570 S.V. Robin Hood 51 45 56 38 190

Sep Zwaar  Vet H Klasse

* 1 52116 Dijken, van, H. 4300 SV ''t Veen 60 57 60 54 231
* 2 117520 de Munter, A. D 4100 SV Beilen 60 54 60 53 227
* 3 45983 Oudenampsen, G H 3400 SV Flevoschutters 60 53 60 53 226

4 69516 Guichelaar, C.J. 1030 SV T Fort 60 55 59 52 226
5 38389 Hiemstra, K 4030 Sv de vrijheid 57 47 60 56 220
6 102149 Luiken, E 4300 SV ''t Veen 56 54 60 50 220
7 108178 Brouwer, V 7730 SV Generaal Chasse 57 50 59 53 219
8 170072 van Hees, C.L.J 2570 S.V. Robin Hood 57 44 60 52 213
9 50117 Strieper, G.J. 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 57 43 59 53 212

10 196940 DollÃ©, D.D. 4050 SV de Vrijheid 57 41 59 51 208

Sep Zwaar  Vet A Klasse

* 1 157946 Zandstra, R. 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 56 47 59 50 212
* 2 165092 ten Brink, A.H. 5300 SDVV Almelo 57 47 56 48 208

3 181088 Koops, J.K.R 4100 SV Beilen 56 44 56 45 201
4 171657 ter Haar, H.M 6060 SV de Burgerwacht 57 36 60 47 200
5 161417 Sukkel, R 6060 SV de Burgerwacht 58 48 56 35 197
6 163525 van Maurik, Jpt 5570 S.S.V.Dedemsvaart 58 40 53 45 196

Sep Zwaar  Vet B Klasse

* 1 168592 Kruisselbrink, P 5450 SSV Ons Genoegen 54 29 56 50 189

Sep Zwaar  Vet C Klasse

* 1 46519 Hooft, R 4050 SV de Vrijheid 54 22 52 41 169
2 173754 Lamers, N.J.C. 1715 SV Euroarms 27 0 51 29 107


